STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

:, : . : . : . : . : . :

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the First State Bank, Hill City, Aitkin County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
(SS
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that Gep. P. Daily, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on December 21, 1931, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 19th day of May, A.D. 1934.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery Examiner in Charge of Liquidation 6997

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FILED

MAY 2 0 1934

Secretary of State.

STATE OF MIS GOTA

DEPARTMENT OF CONTROL

BANKING DIVISION

I hereby certify fact of the original insist and correct or uent which or the control of the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and correct or uent which or the original insist and the original i I hereby certify that the winder instrument has been the red by the with the original instrument that is a rule and correct copy of the diad document which was slight in this office on the 23 day

May, A. D. 1934 o'clock

E. A. BENSON, GOMMISSIONER OF DANKS,

Ex wines in Charge of

inguision

THE SO STREET HER TO SEE

ADSTILL IN LINE OF CHEST 13

Montae is heroby given that with ...

Cont.

100

*C

Tamo. testmmot ent

1

SELLES.